【Function of each component】
Detector        : Connects detector switches (max.8) and transmits the
                       detected signals to Transmitter.
Transmitter    : Provides power for Detector, also passes detected
                       signals from Detector to Output Sensor.
Output Sensor: Puts out detected signal to external controller, also
         sends power for operating of Detector and Transmitter.
Construction of the system

Dimension
Specification of Remote sensor system
Type code
Transmitter RS08TA-018D-PU-_ _
Output
sensor
NPN RS08EA-018N-PU-_ _
PNP RS08EA-018P-PU-_ _
Drive Voltage 12V DC ± 1.5V
Drive Current 5mA ( 1 signal )
Transmission distance
and Center offset
Transmission distance Center offset
0.5...3mm ≦± 2.5mm
Only Output
sensor
Supply voltage 24V DC ± 10%(incl. ripple）
Current consumption ≦ 150mA
Applicable
Detector
switch
Supply voltage 12V DC
Load current Max. 5mA
Residual voltage min.  3.5V
Leakage current Max. 1mA
LED
4
1
M18x1
24
(29)
  L
35 10
61
10
77.5
  L
63
94
L=ケーブル長
RPE8(標準)：2m
RPT8(標準)：1m
Transmitting area diagram
【Example: Supply voltage at 24V DC】
X: center off-set (mm)
Y: transmitting
    distance (mm)
X
Y
◆ The drive current is dependent on the transmission distance
  between Transmitter and Output Sensor the degree of off-set
  between them-refer to Transmitting area diagram.
02468 2 4 6 8
1
2
3
4
5
Y
X
mm
Operating distance
A005
出力部：RGPE-3005-V1215□-PU-_ _
 RPE8-3000□-PU-_ _ / RPE8-TF3000□-PU-_ _
 RPE15-3000□-PU-_ _ / RPE15-TF3000□-PU-_ _
伝送部：RGPT-3005-V1215□-PU-_ _
 RPT8-3007D-PU-_ _ / RPT8-TF3007D-PU-_ _
 RPT15-3005D-PU-_ _ / RPT15-3005D-PU-_ _
X: center off-set (mm)
Y: transmitting
    distance (mm)
X